
3005 3008 3010 3011 3019 3021 3025 3030 3034

3042 3045 3050 3051 3052 3054 3057 3058 3060

3003 3004 3014 3015 3016 3017 3018 3020 3024

3028 3031 3032 3033 3037 3039 3043 3044 3047

3053 3055 3059

3006 3007 3012 3013 3023 3035 3036 3038 3040

3041 3046 3049

3001 3002 3009 3022 3026 3027 3029 3048 3056

DI/N-STD/GEN/00

8/24/2024

DEFAULTER LIST FOR JUNE TO AUGUST 2024

                        PRAHLADRAI DALMIA LIONS COLLEGE OF COMMERCE & ECONOMICS

ISO 21001 : 2018 Certified
NAAC Re-Accredited ‘A’ Grade III Cycle

NOTICE

TYBAF A

Mentor  Coordinator Vice- Principal (SFC) Principal

Double Trouble Zone ( Attendance 0%-49.99%)

Single Trouble Zone (Attendance 50% to 74.99%)

Happiness Zone (Attendance 75% to 89.99%)

Recliner Zone (Attendance above 90%)

Ms. Sneha H & Mr. 

Sandeep R
Mr. Pankaj Jain Ms. Subhashini Naikar

Prof. (Dr.) Digambar N. 

Ganjewar



3063 3064 3074 3077 3080 3081 3083 3084 3087

3090 3091 3093 3094 3097 3098 3102 3103 3104

3109 3110 3112 3115 3116 3118 3119

3072 3070 3061 3092 3111 3117 3065 3078 3105

3086 3089 3099 3082 3096 3101 3085

3066 3068 3071 3075 3076 3079 3088 3100 3106

3107 3108 3113 3114 3120

3062 3067 3069 3073 3095

DI/N-STD/GEN/00

8/24/2024

Single Trouble Zone (Attendance 50% to 74.99%)

                        PRAHLADRAI DALMIA LIONS COLLEGE OF COMMERCE & ECONOMICS

ISO 21001 : 2018 Certified

NAAC Re-Accredited ‘A’ Grade III Cycle

NOTICE

TYBAF B

DEFAULTER LIST FOR JUNE TO AUGUST 2024
Double Trouble Zone ( Attendance 0%-49.99%)

Mentor  Coordinator Vice- Principal (SFC) Principal

Happiness Zone (Attendance 75% to 89.99%)

Recliner Zone (Attendance above 90%)

Ms. Sneha H & Mr. 

Sandeep R
Mr. Pankaj Jain Ms. Subhashini Naikar

Prof. (Dr.) Digambar N. 

Ganjewar



3129 3132 3133 3137 3138 3141 3144 3150 3152

3153 3154 3155 3157 3159 3160 3161 3162

3125 3130 3131 3134 3135 3139 3142 3145 3146

3156

3126 3136 3147 3158 3140 3122 3123

3121 3124 3127 3128 3143 3148 3149 3151

DI/N-STD/GEN/00

8/24/2024

Single Trouble Zone (Attendance 50% to 74.99%)

                        PRAHLADRAI DALMIA LIONS COLLEGE OF COMMERCE & ECONOMICS

ISO 21001 : 2018 Certified

NAAC Re-Accredited ‘A’ Grade III Cycle

NOTICE

TYBAF C

DEFAULTER LIST FOR JUNE TO AUGUST 2024
Double Trouble Zone ( Attendance 0%-49.99%)

Happiness Zone (Attendance 75% to 89.99%)

Recliner Zone (Attendance above 90%)

Ms. Sneha H & Mr. 

Sandeep R
Mr. Pankaj Jain Ms. Subhashini Naikar

Prof. (Dr.) Digambar N. 

Ganjewar

Mentor  Coordinator Vice- Principal (SFC) Principal




